1

i

Report Type
= Daily
@& Monthiy
ReportDate  |May31, 2016
Voting Shares
Security Description of Stock Mumber of Foreign-
Type Security Type { ngbal | Owned Shares |
Commaon - FPMNC 1,896,243
| | Preferred D - 0|
1,896,243 |
Foreign Dwner;;\ip 3 i
Level of Total |0.94
Qutstanding Voting e
Shares ;in_%]_ e o LW
Nen-Voting Shares
Security Description of Stock Number of Forelgn-
| | Type Security Type | Symbol = Owned Shares |
| | Preferred |B - 3,689,500
| Preferred | C : 0|
r | SPECIAL I 0
COMMON |
3,689,500

————

»

The Exchange does not warrant and holds no res
| disclosures, including financial reports. All data ¢
| are disseminafed solely

—

Corparate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

mﬁiﬂr for the veracity gfng:e uf;r?:ﬂgy representations contalned in all corporate
: ontai. erein are prepared submi the disclosing parly to the Exchange, and
for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained hersin shmddrb;ge addressed directly fo the

Philippine National Construction Corporation

PNC

PSE Disclosure Form 17-13 - Foreign Ownership Report
Reference: Section 17.13 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Foreign Ownership
Level of Total

Qutstanding Shares (in | 240
%a) 5
Foreign Ownership
Limit (in %) f‘m

Other Relevant Information

NO OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

Number of Local-
Owned Shares

Number of Local-
Owned Shares

15,000,000
6,485,121

1,489,037
22,974,158

172,548,516
25,500,000
198,048,516

Number of Qutstanding
Voting Shares

174,444,759
25,500,000
1989,944.759

Number of Qutstanding Non-

Voting Shares
18,689,500
6,485,121
1,488,037

26,663,658




