The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.



Philippine National Construction Corporation PNC

PSE Disclosure Form 17-13 - Foreign Ownership Report Reference: Section 17.13 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Report Type

Daily

Monthly

Report Date May 31, 2016

Voting Shares

Security Type	Description of Security Type	Stock Symbol	Number of Foreign- Owned Shares	Number of Local- Owned Shares	Number of Outstanding Voting Shares
Common		PNC	1,896,243	172,548,516	174,444,759
Preferred	D	-	0	25,500,000	25,500,000
			1,896,243	198,048,516	199,944,759

Foreign Ownership Level of Total Outstanding Voting Shares (in %)

Non-Voting Shares

Security Type	Description of Security Type	Stock Symbol	Number of Foreign- Owned Shares	Number of Local- Owned Shares	Number of Outstanding Non- Voting Shares
Preferred	В		3,689,500	15,000,000	18,689,500
Preferred	С	-	0	6,485,121	6,485,121
•	SPECIAL COMMON	-	0	1,489,037	1,489,037
	ASSESSED ROS		3,689,500	22,974,158	26,663,658

Foreign Ownership Level of Total Outstanding Shares (in %)	2.46
Foreign Ownership Limit (in %)	40

Other Relevant Information

NO OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION